

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WP.No.21357 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	16.03.2022	<u>LK,J</u> Sri Pasham Krishna Reddy learned standing counsel seeks time to file a better affidavit. List on 23-02-2022 along with WP NO.13115 of 2021. LK,J mar	

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFI CE NOTE